#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2025 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Project:
LED LIGHTING
Date:
Notes:
Applications
Brighter and energy-efficient , the 2835 LED strip light is able to
produce up to 1575 lumens per meter while using just 14.4 watts

G : 100’ (30M)* 35K : 3500K* 4K : 4000K
* 100ft (30M) only stocked in 3000K and 3500K 5K : 5000K
Ordering Guide
Indoor version
Moisture Proof version
Product Chip & Length Voltage LEDs/M Color Temperature
Moisture
Proof LS - FLM - 2B - 24 - 120 -
FLM : Moisture
Proof 2 : 2835 B : 16.4’ (5M) 24 : 24 volt 120 : 120 LEDs 3K : 3000K 4K : 4000K
5K : 5000K
1/8” (3mm)
3/8” (10mm)
2” (50mm)
1/16” (1.5mm)
3/8” (10mm)
2” (50mm)
IP22
IP65
FLI
FLM
#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2025 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Image Code Product Description Specs
LS-LL8-L1 1M LL8 Channel
Corner Mount.
1M (40") or 2M (80") lengths.
W5/8” (W16mm).
All connectors compatible.
LS-LL8-L2 2M LL8 Channel
LS-LL9-L1 1M LL9 Channel
Square Modern.
1M (40") or 2M (80") lengths.
W5/8 x H1/2” (W16 x H12mm).
Production lead or solder required.
LS-LL9-L2 2M LL9 Channel
LS-LL9D-L1 1M LL9D Channel
Light Degree Adjustable.
1M (40") length. Includes 10°
standard lens.
W5/8 x H1/2” (W16 x H12mm).
Production lead or solder required.
45°/60°/90° light output available with
extra part (LS-LL9D-B-L1).
LS-LL10-L1 1M LL10 Channel
Slim Recessed.
1M (40") or 2M (80") lengths.
W19/32 x H15/64” (W15 x H6mm).
Production lead or solder required.
LS-LL10-L2 2M LL10 Channel
LS-LL11-L1 1M LL11 Channel
Low Profile.
1M (40") or 2M (80") lengths.
W13/16 x H9/32” (W30 x H7mm).
Only compatible with 3528
connectors.LS-LL11-L2 2M LL11 Channel
LS-LL12-L1 1M LL12 Channel
Slim Modern.
1M (40") or 2M (80") lengths.
W23/32 x H5/16” (W18 x H8mm).
All connectors compatible.
LS-LL12-L2 2M LL12 Channel
LS-LL13-L1 1M LL13 Channel
Wide Slim.
1M (40") or 2M (80") lengths.
W29/32 x H3/8” (W23 x H10mm).
All connectors compatible.
LS-LL13-L2 2M LL13 Channel
LS-LL23-DW-L3 3M LL23 Drywall
Channel
Mud In.
3M (9.8') length.
W19/64 x H35/64” (W29 x H14mm).
All connectors compatible.